49
14
81
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1481
1481
Switches
S
w

103-007.SPDT – on-on
Vertical Mounting
500+100+50+25+1+Order Code
Price Each
Washable PCB Mounting
Initial contact resistance <10mΩ Electrical life: 2 position 100,000 ops
Insulation resistance 1000MΩ min 3 position 50,000 ops
Dielectric strength 1000V rms @ 50Hz Operating force 220g
Operating temperature -20°C to +85°C
Mftrs. List No. TL36P0050=150-559, TL39P0050=150-560, TL46P0050=150-562,
TL49P0050=150-563, TL36W0050=150-564, TL39W0050=150-565,
TL46W0050=150-567, TL49W0050=286-011, TL36WW050=286-023,
TL32WW050=607-344, TL46WW050=286-047, TL49WW050=607-356
*This row needed only for double pole switches
Vertical
H=19.6, W=8.1 (SPDT),
9.1 (DPDT), D=5 (SPDT),
9.1 (DPDT)
0.4VA @ 20V ac/dc
Double pole
Single pole
607-356.DPDT – on-off-on
286-047.DPDT – on-on
607-344SPDT – on-mom
286-023.SPDT – on-on
Right Angle - Vertical Toggle
286-011.DPDT – on-off-on
150-567.DPDT – on-on
150-565.SPDT – on-off-on
150-564.SPDT – on-on
Right Angle - Horizontal Toggle
150-563.DPDT – on-off-on
150-562.DPDT – on-on
150-560.SPDT – on-off-on
150-559.SPDT – on-on
500+100+50+25+1+
Price Each
Order CodeVertical Mounting
Right Angle -